ALGOA RECONCILIATION STRATEGY SUPPORT STUDY: Support Group Attendance List 11 April 2013

Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address Jﬂwhvn
DWA HEAD OFFICE .
Mugumo, Menard {Mr) CE: OA 012 336 6838 | 012 336 7399 | 082 804 5162 | mugumom@dwa.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001
Thompson, lsa (Ms) D: NWRP CE: South | 012-336 8647 | 012-336 8295 | 082 805 2158 | thompsoni@dwa.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 AH@
Elias Nel D: WRPS 012-3356 7882 NelE2@dwa.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 i o
Viljoen, Pieter {Mr) C: WRPS 012-336 7500 | 012- 336 6731 ] 082 808 0497 | ViljoenP2@dwa.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001
Jenny Pashkin B: WRPS 012-336 8695 082 804 3143 | PashkinJ@ dwa.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001
Celiwe Ntuli D: WRPS 012-336 7618 082 885 1942 | NtUliC@ dwa.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001
Mr Fanus Fourie DWRPS 012-336 7302 | 012-336 6731 | 055 801 5598 | fourief@dwa.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 Ap
Coetzee, Dewald (Mr) RD: Southern 041 508 970 | 041-581 1964 | 083 627 5920 | CoelzeeD@dwa.gov.za PO Box 5501,Walmer, Port

Operations (NWRI) Elizabeth, 6065 | _ﬁm

Herbst, Paul

D:WUE

DWA EASTERN CAPE

Koos Viljoen {Mr)

RD: mocﬁrm:,_.
Operations (NWRI)

041-508 9703

041-586 0379

082 804 1790

Viljoenk@dwa.gov.za

P/Bag X6041, Port Elizabeth,
6000

Geldenhuys, Theo (Mr)

CE: Water Use

048-881 3005

048-881 3545

082 808 0499

geldenhuyst@dwa.gov.za

P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or:

Regulation Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880
Labuschagne, Martin WRAU-WUE 048-881 3005 | 048-881 3545 | 083 627 5925 | Labuschagnem@dwa.gov.za P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or:
{Mr) Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880
Mullineux, Stephen (Mr) | DCE: Water 048-881 3005 | 048-881 3545 | 082 809 5687 | mullineuxS@dwa.qov.za P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or:

regulation and use

Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880

Blie,Siziwe DDlE 043 701 0376 082 652 7983 | blies@dwa.gov.za QOcean Terrace, Quigney

NMBM

Groenewald, Stan (Mr) | NMBM 041-506 2258 | 041-506 5476 | 079 490 0716 | sgroenew@mandelametro.gov.za | P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 r“\\\
N




Attend

e »

Contact Person Company Telephone Fax " Cell Email Address (YIN)
b A
Du Plessis, Paul NMBM 041 506 2314 | 041 585 8708 | 079 4900 693 | Pduplessis@mandelametro.gov.za | P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 R ! NN
Fergusson, Stuart NMBM 041 506 2314 | 041 585 8708 | 079 4900 734 | sfergusson@mandelametro.gov.za | P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 m\u L
& .\.f-
OTHER KEY STAKEHOLDERS
i
Joubert, Pierre (Mr) Gamtoos IB 042-283 0329 | 042-283 0382 | 082 553 0947 | pjoubert@lantic.net P O Box 237, Patensie, 6335 é
Colesky, Rienette (Ms) Gamtoos IB 042 283 0329 | 042 283 0382 | 083 703 0428 | gamtoos@lantic.net PQ Box 237 Patensie 6335 h %mc \om
Olivier, Willie Coega IDZ 041 403 0400 willie.olivier@coega.co.za Corner Alcyon Road & Zibuko M
Street _
Zone 1, Coega |DZ, Port \& \
Elizabelh '
Taylor, Graham Coega IDZ 041 4030454 083 228 3055 | Graham.tayler@coega.co.za Corner Alcyon Road & Zibuko

Street
Zone 1, Coega IDZ, Port
Elizabeth

Chapman, Nick

VYWSA — Business

041 994 5553

041 994 5454

082 377 5598

chapman@vwsa.co.za

PO Box 80, Uitenhage, 6230

Chamber
Wegelin, Willem WRP 021 346 3496 | 012 346 9956 wilemw@wrp.co.za PO Box 1522, Brooklyn Square
STUDY TEAM
van der Berg, Erik {Mr} | Aurecon 021-526 5790 | 086 602 5648 | 082 553 5795 | Erik.vanderberg@aurecongroup.co | P O Box 494, Cape Town, 8000 ﬁ,
Zastron, Reina (Ms) Aurecon 041-503 3921 083 297 9454 | Reina.Zastron@aurecongroup.com | Lion Roars Office Park, Cnr

Heugh Rd/3rd Ave, Walmer, Port
Elizabeth

J

-

van Reenen, Dup (Mr)

AfriCoast Engineers
SA

041-505 8000

041-585 3437

082 785 3838

dupva@africoast.com

PO Box 5104, Walmer, 6065
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